
AL-C9300N

Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)

Photoconductor Unit (Black)

Photoconductor Unit (Colour)

Waste Toner Collector

7.5K

2 x 7.5K

24K

24K

24K

C13S050608

C13S051210

C13S051209

C13S050610

Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)

Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)

Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)

Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)

Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)

6.5K

2 x 6.5K

7.5K

2 x 7.5K

7.5K

2 x 7.5K

C13S050605

C13S050609

C13S050602

C13S050606

C13S050603

C13S050607

C13S050604

AL-C3900DN /
AL-CX37DN

Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)

Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)

Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)

Photoconductor Unit (Black)

Photoconductor Unit (Yellow)

Photoconductor Unit (Magenta)

Photoconductor Unit (Cyan)

Waste Toner Collector

Fuser Unit

6K

2 x 6K

6K

6K

6K

30K

30K

30K

30K

9K

100K

C13S050593

C13S050594 

C13S050590

C13S050591  
 
C13S050592
 
C13S051204
 
C13S051201
 
C13S051202
 
C13S051203
 
C13S050595
 
C13S053041

AL-C500DN Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)

Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)

Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)

High Capacity Toner (Black)

High Capacity Toner (Yellow)

High Capacity Toner (Magenta)

High Capacity Toner (Cyan)

Photoconductor Unit (Black)

Photoconductor Unit (Yellow)

Photoconductor Unit (Magenta)

Photoconductor Unit (Cyan)

Waste Toner Collector

Staple Cartridge
 

Fuser Unit
 

Transfer Unit 

10.5K

7.5K

7.5K

7.5K

18.3K

13.7K

13.7K

13.7K

50K

50K

50K

50K

25K

15K

100K

150K

C13S050663

C13S050660

C13S050661

C13S050662

C13S050659

C13S050656

C13S050657

C13S050658

C13S051227

C13S051224

C13S051225

C13S051226

C13S050664

C13S904002

C13S053046

C13S053048

AL-C2900N Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)

Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)

Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)

Photoconductor Unit

Fuser Unit

3K

2 x 3K

2.5K

2.5K

2.5K

36K

50K

C13S050630

C13S050631

C13S050627

C13S050628

C13S050629

C13S051211

C13S053043

EPSON BUSINESS LASER PRINTERS
GENUINE SUPPLIES COMPATIBILITY CHART

USE ONLY ORIGINAL EPSON CONSUMABLES

EPSON COLOUR LASER PRINTERS

Printer Model Code Model Yield Printer Model Code Model Yield

AL-C1700 / CX17NF Standard Capacity Toner (Black)

Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)

Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)

Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)

2K

1.4K

1.4K

1.4K

C13S050614

C13S050611

C13S050612

C13S050613

EPSON MONOCHROME LASER PRINTERS

AL-M1400 /
AL-MX14 / AL-MX14NF

AL-M1400 /
AL-MX14 / AL-MX14NF

AL-M1200

AL-M1200 

AL-M200DN /
AL-MX200DNF

AL-M200DN /
AL-MX200DNF

AL-M2310D / AL-M2310DN 
/ AL-M2410DN

AL-M2410DN

AL-M4000N

AL-M4000N

AL-M7000N

Printer Model Code Model Yield

1K

2.2K

1.8K

3.2K

2.5K

2 x 2.5K

3K

8K

20K

200K

15K

Standard Capacity Toner

High Capacity Toner

Standard Capacity Toner

Standard Capacity Toner

Standard Capacity Toner

Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner

Standard Capacity Toner

High Capacity Toner
 

Standard Capacity Toner

Fuser Unit 

Standard Capacity Toner

C13S050652

C13S050650

C13S050520

C13S050521

C13S050709

C13S050710

C13S050587

C13S050586
 

C13S051170

C13S053038

C13S051221

Epson AcuBrite Toner

Epson AcuBrite toners assure you of the very best print quality with 
stable, uniform coverage and rich, lifelike colours.

Epson Individual Ink Cartridges

Epson individual inks help users save money and maximise ink usage 
by allowing them to replace only the ink colour that has run out.

ENGINEERED FOR BUSINESS
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EPSON CONSUMER INKJET PRINTERS
GENUINE SUPPLIES COMPATIBILITY CHART

177 (Standard Capacity)

EPSON ClariaTM Home Ink

EPSON SINGLE FUNCTION INKJET PRINTERS

Expression Home XP-30

Expression Home XP-102

Expression Home XP-202

Expression Home XP-402

EPSON MULTI FUNCTION INKJET PRINTERS

82N
(Standard
Capacity)

85N
(Standard
Capacity) T585290 T585290G 

Epson Picture Pack

EPSON ClariaTM Photographic Ink

EPSON PHOTO INKJET PRINTERS

StylusTM Photo T50

StylusTM Photo T60

StylusTM Photo TX720W

StylusTM Photo 1390

PictureMateTM 235 / 245
PictureMateTM 310

91N
(Economy 
Capacity)

73N
(Standard 
Capacity)

73HN
(High Capacity)

103 Black 
(Extra High 
Capacity)

103 C/M/Y 
(Extra High 
Capacity)

137 
(Standard 
Capacity)

141 
(Standard 
Capacity)

143
(High Capacity)

190XL 
Black 

(High Capacity)

190 
(Standard 
Capacity)

618 Black
(Extra High 
Capacity)

617
(High Capacity)

616
(Standard 
Capacity)

677 Black
(High Capacity)

678 
(Standard 
Capacity)

EPSON DURABriteTM ULTRA INK

EPSON SINGLE FUNCTION INKJET PRINTERS

StylusTM T13

StylusTM Office T30

StylusTM Office  T40W

StylusTM Office  T1100

METM Office 82WD

Workforce WF-7011

Workforce WF-4011

K100

StylusTM TX121

StylusTM TX220

StylusTM TX550W

StylusTM Office TX300F

StylusTM Office TX510FN

METM 320 / METM 340

METM Office 535

METM Office 620F

METM Office 900WD

METM Office 960FWD

K200 / K300

Workforce WF-2548

Workforce WF-3521

Workforce Pro WP-4511

Workforce Pro WP-4521

Workforce WF-7511

B310N

B510DN

EPSON MULTI FUNCTION INKJET PRINTERS

Epson DURABrite Ultra Ink

A special pigmented ink which offers printing resistance against smudging, water & fading 
on all supported papers, including plain paper.

Epson DURABrite Ultra’s water-insoluble pigment particles and their strong adherence to 
media make prints resistant to both smudge and water immediately after printing.

With fade resistance of 120 years, even on plain or matted paper without special coating, 
documents can be used or archived for a long period of time.

Epson Claria Photographic Ink

Featuring an extra wide colour gamut for smoother gradations and a vivid gloss finish, 
Epson Claria photographic ink is a revolutionary dye-based photo ink set that provides 
quick-drying and fade-resistance stunning photos that last for 200 years.

Epson Claria Photographic Ink is water & scratch-resistant when printed on Epson Premium 
Photo Papers.

ENGINEERED FOR BUSINESS
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