۲



EPSON BUSINESS LASER PRINTERS GENUINE SUPPLIES COMPATIBILITY CHART

EPSON MONOCHROME LASER PRINTERS

Printer Model	Code	Model	Yield
AL-M1400 / AL-MX14 / AL-MX14NF	C13S050652	Standard Capacity Toner	1K
AL-M1400 / AL-MX14 / AL-MX14NF	C13S050650	High Capacity Toner	2.2K
AL-M1200	C13S050520	Standard Capacity Toner	1.8K
AL-M1200	C13S050521	Standard Capacity Toner	3.2K
AL-M200DN / AL-MX200DNF	C13S050709	Standard Capacity Toner	2.5K
AL-M200DN / AL-MX200DNF	C13S050710	Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner	2 x 2.5K
AL-M2310D / AL-M2310DN / AL-M2410DN	C13S050587	Standard Capacity Toner	ЗК
AL-M2410DN	C13S050586	High Capacity Toner	8K
AL-M4000N	C13S051170	Standard Capacity Toner	20K
AL-M4000N	C13S053038	Fuser Unit	200K
AL-M7000N	C13S051221	Standard Capacity Toner	15K

EPSON COLOUR LASER PRINTERS							
Printer Model	Code	Model	Yield	Printer Model	Code	Model	Yield
AL-C3900DN /	C13S050593	Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	6K	AL-C2900N	C13S050630	Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	ЗK
AL-CX37DN	C13S050594	Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	2 x 6K		C13S050631	Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	2 x 3K
	C13S050590	Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)	6K		C13S050627	Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)	2.5K
	C13S050591	Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)	6K		C13S050628	Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)	2.5K
	C13S050592	Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)	6K		C13S050629	Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)	2.5K
	C13S051204	Photoconductor Unit (Black)	30K		C13S051211	Photoconductor Unit	36K
	C13S051201	Photoconductor Unit (Yellow)	30K		C13S053043	Fuser Unit	50K
	C13S051202	Photoconductor Unit (Magenta)	30K	AL-C500DN	C13S050663	Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	10.5K
	C13S051203	Photoconductor Unit (Cyan)	30K		C13S050660	Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)	7.5K
	C13S050595	Waste Toner Collector	9K		C13S050661	Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)	7.5K
	C13S053041	Fuser Unit	100K		C13S050662	Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)	7.5K
AL-C9300N	C13S050605	Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	6.5K		C13S050659	High Capacity Toner (Black)	18.3K
	C13S050609	Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	2 x 6.5K		C13S050656	High Capacity Toner (Yellow)	13.7K
	C13S050602	Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)	7.5K		C13S050657	High Capacity Toner (Magenta)	13.7K
	C13S050606	Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)	2 x 7.5K		C13S050658	High Capacity Toner (Cyan)	13.7K
	C13S050603	Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)	7.5K		C13S051227	Photoconductor Unit (Black)	50K
	C13S050607	Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)	2 x 7.5K		C13S051224	Photoconductor Unit (Yellow)	50K
	C13S050604	Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)	7.5K		C13S051225	Photoconductor Unit (Magenta)	50K
	C13S050608	Double Pack Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)	2 x 7.5K		C13S051226	Photoconductor Unit (Cyan)	50K
	C13S051210	Photoconductor Unit (Black)	24K		C13S050664	Waste Toner Collector	25K
	C13S051209	Photoconductor Unit (Colour)	24K		C13S904002	Staple Cartridge	15K
	C13S050610	Waste Toner Collector	24K		C13S053046	Fuser Unit	100K
AL-C1700 / CX17NF	C13S050614	Standard Capacity Toner (Black)	2K		C13S053048	Transfer Unit	150K
	C13S050611	Standard Capacity Toner (Yellow)	1.4K				
	C13S050612	Standard Capacity Toner (Magenta)	1.4K				
	C13S050613	Standard Capacity Toner (Cyan)	1.4K				

Epson AcuBrite Toner



Epson AcuBrite toners assure you of the very best print quality with stable, uniform coverage and rich, lifelike colours.

Epson Individual Ink Cartridges

Epson individual inks help users save money and maximise ink usage by allowing them to replace only the ink colour that has run out.



USE ONLY ORIGINAL EPSON CONSUMABLES

 \odot



 \bigcirc

 (\bullet)

ENGINEERED FOR BUSINESS





EPSON CONSUMER INKJET PRINTERS GENUINE SUPPLIES COMPATIBILITY CHART

EPSON DURABrite™ ULTRA INK															
	91N (Economy Capacity)	73N (Standard Capacity)	73HN (High Capacity)	103 Black (Extra High Capacity)	103 C/M/Y (Extra High Capacity)	137 (Standard Capacity)	141 (Standard Capacity)	143 (High Capacity)	190 (Standard Capacity)	190XL Black (High Capacity)	616 (Standard Capacity)	617 (High Capacity)	618 Black (Extra High Capacity)	677 Black (High Capacity)	678 (Standard Capacity)
EPSON SINGLE FUNC		PRINTERS													
Stylus™ T13	•	٠													
Stylus™ Office T30		٠	•	•											
Stylus™ Office T40W		•	•	•	•										
Stylus [™] Office T1100			•		•										
ME [™] Office 82WD							•	•							
Workforce WF-7011							•	•							
Workforce WF-4011														•	•
K100						•									
EPSON MULTI FUNCT	TION INKJET	PRINTERS													
Stylus™ TX121	•	٠													
Stylus™TX220		•	•												
Stylus™ TX550W		•	•	•	•										
Stylus [™] Office TX300F		•	•												
Stylus [™] Office TX510FN		•	•		•										
ME [™] 320 / ME [™] 340							•								
ME [™] Office 535							•								
ME [™] Office 620F							•								
ME [™] Office 900WD							•	•							
ME [™] Office 960FWD							•	•							
K200 / K300						•									
Workforce WF-2548									•	•					
Workforce WF-3521							•	•							
Workforce Pro WP-4511														•	•
Workforce Pro WP-4521														•	•
Workforce WF-7511							•	•							
B310N											•				
B510DN											•		•		

EPSON Claria™ Photographic Ink							
	82N	85N	Epson Picture Pack				
	(Standard Capacity)	(Standard Capacity)	T585290	T585290G			
EPSON PHOTO INKJET PRINTERS							
Stylus [™] Photo T50	•						
Stylus™ Photo T60		•					
Stylus™ Photo TX720W	٠						
Stylus™ Photo 1390		•					
PictureMate [™] 235 / 245 PictureMate [™] 310			•	•			

EPSON Claria [™] Home Ink						
177 (Standard Capacit						
EPSON SINGLE FUNCTION INKJET PRINTERS						
Expression Home XP-30 •						
EPSON MULTI FUNCTION INKJET PRINTERS						
Expression Home XP-102	•					
Expression Home XP-202	•					
Expression Home XP-402	•					





EPSON EXCEED YOUR VISION

A special pigmented ink which offers printing resistance against smudging, water & fading on all supported papers, including plain paper.

Epson DURABrite Ultra's water-insoluble pigment particles and their strong adherence to media make prints resistant to both smudge and water immediately after printing.

With fade resistance of 120 years, even on plain or matted paper without special coating, documents can be used or archived for a long period of time.

Epson Claria Photographic Ink

Featuring an extra wide colour gamut for smoother gradations and a vivid gloss finish, Epson Claria photographic ink is a revolutionary dye-based photo ink set that provides quick-drying and fade-resistance stunning photos that last for 200 years.

Epson Claria Photographic Ink is water & scratch-resistant when printed on Epson Premium Photo Papers.

ENGINEERED FOR BUSINESS